111 rgo’s

cafe
DRINKS

SPARKLING & SWEET GLASS
Hardy’s ‘The Riddle’ Brut Reserve Sparkling 11.50
Beach Hut Moscato 11.50
WHITE WINE

Hardy’s ‘The Riddle’ Sauvignon Blanc  11.50
Beach Hut Chardonnay 12.00
RED WINE

Mrs Q Pinot Noir 13.00
Hardy’s ‘The Riddle’ Shiraz 11.50
BEER ON TAP POT
Great Northern 7.20
Victoria Bitter 7.70
Carlton Draught 7.70

BOTTLED BEER

Great Northern Zero Alcohol
Cascade Premium Light
Crown Lager

Corona

Heineken

RTD
Jim Beam & Cola
Smirnoff Ice Double Black

Jack Daniels & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry

BOTTLE

48.00
55.00

48.00
50.00

55.00
48.00

SCHOONER
10.80
11.50
11.50

BOTTLE

11.70
11.20
12.70
13.70
13.70

17.50
17.00
16.50
17.50



